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Calendar of Mario Draghi 
President of the ECB 

January 2017 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Sunday, 8 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly 
meetings 

Basel 

Monday, 9 January BIS – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 10 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Morgan Stanley, on economic and financial 
developments in the euro area 

ECB 

Wednesday, 11 January Governing Council (teleconference)  By phone 

Tuesday, 17 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 18 January Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 19 January Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 23 January “Premio Camillo Cavour 2016” award ceremony, organised 
by Associazione Amici della Fondazione Cavour – 
acceptance speech  

Santena, 
Turin 

 

Tuesday, 24 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Finance Minister of Germany, Mr Wolfgang 
Schäuble, on European financial and economic 
developments 

Berlin 

Tuesday, 31 January Executive Board ECB 

 ECB and European Commission joint conference on “Into 
the future: Europe’s digital integrated market” – welcome 
address 

ECB 

 Meeting with media  ECB 

 


